
Achizitie SURUBURI+tija fil+piulita

I.D.: 51685222

Data publicarii	16.11.20	Coduri CPV	44531510-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 232,31 RON - 232,31 RON

Descriere: surub m16x70 buc 50 1.7 85 2 tija filetata m20 buc 5 15.1 75.5 3 piulita m12 buc 8 0.17 1.36 4 tija filetata m12 buc 8 5.8 46.4 5 piulita m16 buc 50 0.4 20 6 piulita m 20 buc 5 0.81 4.05
